Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Swantek Custom Creations
2 Harrison Barber

3 Lucky Doubles Ladies

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Clare County USBC
Final Prize Listing

Entry Score

5 2,528
8 2,491
2 2,490
$1,178.00
$1,178.00

Place Team name Entry  Score

1 Kelke, Robyn A / Young, Leighann 3 1,314

2 Lalone, Maria C / Pearson, Tonya L 1 1,282

3 Schomisch, Jessica L / Schomisch, Debra L 2 1,243

4 Dewitt, Lacie K / Kolman, Angelia L 7 1,200

5 Lewandowski, Jen A / Henry-Swantek, Kali M 5 1,190
Total prizes awarded in this division: $697.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $697.00

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score

1 VanVoorst, Linda K 1 689

2 Gretka, Barbara A 2 671

3 Schomisch, Jessica L 2 640

3 Cutler, Victoria J 2 640

5 Henry-Swantek, Kali M 5 636

6 Lewis, Ramae S 1 634

7 Kelley, Diane L 3 629

8 Lewandowski, Jen A 5 626

9 Goff, Patricia M 3 624

10 Kelke, Robyn A 3 619
Total prizes awarded in this division: $497.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $497.00

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Clare County USBC 2nd Annual Women's Association T
Sorted By Event, Division

Prize
$600.00
$400.00
$178.00

Prize
$300.00
$160.00
$100.00

$80.00

$57.00

Prize
$150.00
$90.00
$38.50
$38.50
$35.00
$33.00
$31.00
$29.00
$27.00
$25.00

From

Clare, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI

From
Gladwin, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, MI

From
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Farwell, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, MI
Harrison, MI
Gladwin, MI
Clare, MI
Gladwin, MI
Gladwin, MI

Final Prize Listing
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Place Team name

Kelke, Robyn A
Schomisch, Debra L
Lewis, Ramae S

Cutler, Victoria J
Lewandowski, Jen A
Schomisch, Jessica L
Henry-Swantek, Kali M
Pearson, Tonya L
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Clare County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Clare County USBC 2nd Annual Women's Association T
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score

1,946
1,919
1,902
1,879
1,860
1,854
1,825
1,824
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$200.00

$200.00

$2,572.00

Prize
$60.00
$35.00
$30.00
$25.00
$20.00
$15.00
$10.00
$5.00

From
Gladwin, MI
Farwell, MI
Harrison, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, MI
Farwell, MI
Clare, MI
Harrison, MI

Final Prize Listing

Mar 07, 2022 05:20 PM
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