Clare County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Clare County USBC 2nd Annual Women's Association T Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Swantek Custom Creations	5	2,528	\$600.00	Clare, MI
2	Harrison Barber	8	2,491	\$400.00	Harrison, MI
3	Lucky Doubles Ladies	2	2,490	\$178.00	Farwell, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,178.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,178.00

Doubles Event, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kelke, Robyn A / Young, Leighann	3	1,314	\$300.00	Gladwin, MI
2	Lalone, Maria C / Pearson, Tonya L	1	1,282	\$160.00	Harrison, MI
3	Schomisch, Jessica L / Schomisch, Debra L	2	1,243	\$100.00	Farwell, MI
4	Dewitt, Lacie K / Kolman, Angelia L	7	1,200	\$80.00	Farwell, MI
5	Lewandowski, Jen A / Henry-Swantek, Kali M	5	1,190	\$57.00	Clare, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$697.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$697.00

Singles Event, Singles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	VanVoorst, Linda K	1	689	\$150.00	Harrison, MI
2	Gretka, Barbara A	2	671	\$90.00	Farwell, MI
3	Schomisch, Jessica L	2	640	\$38.50	Farwell, MI
3	Cutler, Victoria J	2	640	\$38.50	Farwell, MI
5	Henry-Swantek, Kali M	5	636	\$35.00	Clare, MI
6	Lewis, Ramae S	1	634	\$33.00	Harrison, MI
7	Kelley, Diane L	3	629	\$31.00	Gladwin, MI
8	Lewandowski, Jen A	5	626	\$29.00	Clare, MI
9	Goff, Patricia M	3	624	\$27.00	Gladwin, MI
10	Kelke, Robyn A	3	619	\$25.00	Gladwin, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$497.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$497.00

All Events, All Events, Handicapped

Clare County USBC

Final Prize Listing

Clare County USBC 2nd Annual Women's Association T Sorted By Event, Division

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Kelke, Robyn A	3	1,946	\$60.00	Gladwin, MI
2	Schomisch, Debra L	2	1,919	\$35.00	Farwell, MI
3	Lewis, Ramae S	1	1,902	\$30.00	Harrison, MI
4	Cutler, Victoria J	2	1,879	\$25.00	Farwell, MI
5	Lewandowski, Jen A	5	1,860	\$20.00	Clare, MI
6	Schomisch, Jessica L	2	1,854	\$15.00	Farwell, MI
7	Henry-Swantek, Kali M	5	1,825	\$10.00	Clare, MI
8	Pearson, Tonya L	1	1,824	\$5.00	Harrison, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$200.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,572.00